SB 5513-2 (LC 9513) 6/12/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5513

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$15,738,955" and insert 2 "\$15,631,311".
- In line 8, delete "\$155,659,404" and insert "\$139,010,187".
- In line 15, delete "\$11,931,835" and insert "\$11,676,469".
- In line 20, delete "\$118,933,006" and insert "\$119,987,312".
